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Men / 41 / SU.A
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leonardo Pagan975
LaFleur's Tampa

10.000 10.000 9.50010.700 9.9009.200 59.300
4T 2 1 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Emerson Grupp396
Apollo Gymnastics

10.100 9.400 9.40010.600 9.5009.700 58.700
2T 7 2 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Jeffry Schwenneker607
MGA Gymnastics

10.100 9.700 9.30010.400 9.8008.900 58.200
2T 3T 4 5T 8 2 3 

3 

Carter Martinez578
LaFleur's Tampa

10.200 9.500 9.30010.500 9.3009.000 57.800
1 6 3 5T 6T 8 4 

4 

Grayson Richter366
Gym USA WG

9.700 10.100 9.6009.700 9.6008.700 57.400
7 1 9T 1 9 3 5 

5 

Josh McCarty359
Gym USA WG

10.000 9.600 9.30010.200 9.1009.000 57.200
4T 5 6 5T 6T 9 6 

6 

Ioannis Pitsikas966
Universal

10.000 9.700 9.1009.800 9.5008.300 56.400
4T 3T 8 10 10 4T 7 

7 

Michael Chop464
EVO Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.3009.900 9.4009.400 55.600
9T 9 7 5T 3 7 8 

8 

Kaiden Quillen606
MGA Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.2009.700 8.8009.200 55.200
8 8 9T 9 4T 10 9 

9 

Alexander Andrews379
Angel's Gymnastics

9.000 7.600 7.60010.300 9.5009.500 53.500
9T 11 5 12 2 4T 10 

10 

Theo Gray573
LaFleur's Tampa

7.400 8.300 9.4009.300 7.9008.200 50.500
12 10 11 3T 11 11T 11 

11 

Nolan Blondell233
Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 7.100 8.9008.800 7.9007.600 49.000
11 12 12 11 12 11T 12 

12 
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Men / 41 / SU.B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabastian Gonzalez352
Gym USA WG

10.100 9.000 9.50010.100 9.5009.400 57.600
2 11 3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Beckett Shumway494
Gold Coast

9.100 9.700 9.20010.300 9.7009.200 57.200
8 4 1T 3T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Ethan Reilly364
Gym USA WG

9.600 9.900 9.20010.300 9.2008.700 56.900
4 2T 1T 3T 8T 5 3 

3 

Tyler Underwood545
Harbor City

8.600 10.400 9.2009.600 9.5009.200 56.500
10 1 6T 3T 3T 3T 4 

4 

Wyatt Sosa-Jones407
Apollo Gymnastics

10.300 9.600 9.1008.700 9.1009.600 56.400
1 5 10 7T 1 6T 5 

5 

Enrique Rodriguez585
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.400 9.1009.700 9.7009.000 56.200
5T 7T 5 7T 5 1T 6 

6 

Aidan Dittenhafer982
Harbor City

9.700 9.300 9.30010.000 7.9008.200 54.400
3 10 4 2 10 11 7 

7 

Jack Szabla423
Bayside

9.300 9.900 8.5009.400 8.5008.700 54.300
5T 2T 8 10 8T 9 8T

8T

Tamas Jelenka398
Apollo Gymnastics

8.800 9.500 8.4009.600 9.1008.900 54.300
9 6 6T 11 6T 6T 8T

8T

Dawson Gutowski535
Harbor City

9.300 9.400 9.0008.200 8.7008.900 53.500
5T 7T 11 9 6T 8 10 

10 

Nolan Kurtz415
Bayside

7.200 9.400 9.2008.900 8.4007.700 50.800
11 7T 9 3T 11 10 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU.C
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zek Ledl292
Tift Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.2009.600 8.7009.500 55.200
2 4T 4T 2T 1 5 1 

1 

Jaden Haddock536
Harbor City

9.200 9.300 8.9008.700 9.6009.100 54.800
1 2T 8 7T 3 1 2 

2 

Mason Lopez967
Universal

7.800 8.200 9.40010.700 8.9009.000 54.000
9 8 1 1 4 3T 3 

3 

Camden Sikorski237
Gymnastics Etc.

8.100 8.800 9.2009.800 9.1008.800 53.800
8 6 2 2T 7T 2 4 

4 

Jacob Gleva533
Harbor City

9.000 9.800 8.9008.200 8.6008.900 53.400
3 1 10 7T 5T 6 5 

5 

Aiden Hevey354
Gym USA WG

7.600 9.300 9.2009.700 8.0009.200 53.000
10 2T 3 2T 2 8T 6 

6 

JP Watts377
Gym USA WG

8.900 7.400 8.8009.600 8.9008.900 52.500
4 9 4T 9T 5T 3T 7 

7 

Joachim Kilbride401
Apollo Gymnastics

8.800 8.700 9.0008.900 8.1008.800 52.300
5T 7 6 6 7T 7 8 

8 

Enrique Pagan976
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.100 9.1008.800 8.0008.400 52.200
5T 4T 7 5 9 8T 9 

9 

Samuel Faircloth973
Tift Gymnastics

8.200 6.700 8.8008.100 7.7007.300 46.800
7 10 11 9T 11 10 10 

10 

Tye Williams293
Tift Gymnastics

7.500 5.700 8.4008.600 6.6007.600 44.400
11 11 9 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Men / 41 / SU.D
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Felipe X Hernandez944
International Bogota

9.500 9.500 9.20010.100 9.4009.500 57.200
5 3 3 3T 1 2T 1 

1 

Brayden Almaraz700
TNT - FL

9.800 9.200 9.2009.600 9.9008.400 56.100
2T 4 7T 3T 9T 1 2 

2 

Owen Osorio542
Harbor City

9.800 10.100 9.3008.800 9.4008.400 55.800
2T 1 11 2 9T 2T 3 

3 

Carter Manis384
Angel's Gymnastics

9.700 8.200 8.80010.300 9.3009.100 55.400
4 9T 2 8 2T 4 4 

4 

Justin Spencer950
Motions Unlimited

9.200 8.300 9.00010.500 9.2009.000 55.200
7T 8 1 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Alex Hare949
Motions Unlimited

9.400 9.000 8.7009.900 8.8009.100 54.900
6 5T 4 9 2T 8 6 

6 

Blake Beasley570
LaFleur's Tampa

10.000 8.800 9.2009.300 8.5009.000 54.800
1 7 9 3T 4T 9 7 

7 

Asher Dugan703
TNT - FL

8.800 9.800 9.2009.600 8.9008.300 54.600
9 2 7T 3T 11 6T 8 

8 

Derek Ehnle235
Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.200 9.7009.700 8.9008.700 54.400
7T 9T 6 1 7 6T 9 

9 

Cody Casady380
Angel's Gymnastics

8.000 8.100 8.6009.800 8.0008.500 51.000
10 11 5 10 8 10 10 

10 

Oliver Johnson291
Tift Gymnastics

6.800 9.000 8.3009.100 7.6008.800 49.600
11 5T 10 11 6 11 11 

11 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brayden Byrom505
Gym Force

8.600 8.000 9.0009.200 8.4009.000 52.200
2 4 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Gabriel Johnson471
EVO Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 9.1009.100 8.2007.800 50.900
4 3 2T 1T 6 2 2 

2 

Eric Knox704
TNT - FL

8.500 8.600 8.9008.300 7.4008.700 50.400
3 2 9 7T 2T 7 3 

3 

Tristan Livingood540
Harbor City

8.200 7.600 9.1009.100 7.5008.200 49.700
5 6 2T 1T 5 5T 4 

4 

Oliver Stiles421
Bayside

7.600 9.100 8.6008.500 7.5008.300 49.600
8 1 7 9 4 5T 5 

5 

Luis Albaladejo378
Angel's Gymnastics

9.000 7.200 8.3008.900 8.1007.500 49.000
1 8 5T 11 7T 3 6 

6 

Mathew Hernandez979
Universal

7.900 6.900 9.0009.000 7.3008.700 48.800
6T 9T 4 3T 2T 8 7 

7 

Daisuke Watanabe287
Lake Murray

7.900 7.300 9.0008.900 7.7007.200 48.000
6T 7 5T 3T 10 4 8 

8 

Danny Palmier980
Universal

6.900 7.700 9.0008.400 6.8007.100 45.900
10 5 8 3T 11 9 9 

9 

Declan Andringa411
Bayside

7.000 6.600 8.5008.200 6.5007.500 44.300
9 11 10 10 7T 10T 10 

10 

Leo Haddock537
Harbor City

6.800 6.900 8.9007.300 6.5007.500 43.900
11 9T 11 7T 7T 10T 11 

11 
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Men / 42 / SU.B
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Piotrowicz386
Angel's Gymnastics

9.100 7.800 9.1009.700 8.4009.300 53.400
1 5T 1 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Gavin Hunter956
Naples Progressive

8.100 8.900 9.2009.100 6.5009.200 51.000
5 1 3 2 2 9 2 

2 

Tomas X Karan948
International Bogota

6.700 8.500 9.0009.300 8.5008.200 50.200
9 2 2 5 5 1 3 

3 

Micaah Smith420
Bayside

8.400 7.800 9.3008.800 7.3008.500 50.100
3 5T 4T 1 3 4 4 

4 

Grayson Davis279
Lake Murray

8.200 8.300 8.6008.700 7.2008.400 49.400
4 3 6 8 4 5T 5 

5 

Jonathan Alfaro409
Bayside

8.000 8.000 9.1008.800 7.2007.900 49.000
6 4 4T 3T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Cameron Brown527
Harbor City

8.600 7.300 8.3008.600 6.6007.900 47.300
2 7T 7 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Samuel Redondo974
Universal

7.700 7.300 8.8008.100 7.0007.400 46.300
7 7T 8 6 9 7 8 

8 

Mikhail Kozeev707
TNT - FL

7.500 6.100 8.7007.800 7.5007.600 45.200
8 9 9 7 8 3 9 

9 

Cooper Matis358
Gym USA WG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / 42 / SU.C
Session: SU3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Gilmer977
Tift Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 9.1009.300 8.1008.400 52.900
3T 2 2 2T 4T 1 1 

1 

Ryker Pine361
Gym USA WG

8.300 9.100 8.6009.200 7.7008.400 51.300
7 3T 3 10 4T 2T 2 

2 

William Buckley955
Naples Progressive

7.800 9.300 8.9009.400 7.0008.700 51.100
8 1 1 6T 1T 7 3T

3T

Jackson Ahlbrandt954
Naples Progressive

9.100 9.000 9.1008.600 7.3008.000 51.100
1 5 6T 2T 7 5T 3T

3T

Alan X Caceres946
International Bogota

8.400 8.900 9.1008.600 6.7008.700 50.400
6 6 6T 2T 1T 8T 5T

5T

Jack Tsiokos375
Gym USA WG

8.600 9.100 8.7008.800 7.3007.900 50.400
5 3T 5 9 8 5T 5T

5T

Braden Stone422
Bayside

8.900 7.700 9.0009.000 7.4008.400 50.400
2 8 4 5 4T 4 5T

5T

Alec Dougherty349
Gym USA WG

8.800 7.900 9.3007.800 7.7007.700 49.200
3T 7 9 1 9 2T 8 

8 

Serafim Fitzgerald934
Apollo Gymnastics

6.800 6.800 8.9007.900 6.7008.500 45.600
9 9T 8 6T 3 8T 9 

9 

Zachery Owen418
Bayside

6.000 6.800 8.9005.000 0.0006.800 33.500
10 9T 10 6T 10 10 10 

10 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa S4S 174.300 30.200 28.900 30.900 28.200 27.200 28.900
11 1 1 2 1

2 Angel's Gymnastics S4S 163.900 27.800 24.100 30.400 26.500 27.900 27.200
62 5T 2 1 2

3 TNT - FL S4S 161.200 27.100 27.600 27.500 27.300 25.400 26.300
3T3 2 6 5 3

4 Tift Gymnastics S4S 159.700 26.100 27.300 28.000 27.100 26.700 24.500
54 3 4T 3 6

5 International Bogota S4S 157.800 24.600 26.900 28.000 27.300 26.400 24.600
3T6 4 4T 4 5

6 Gymnastics Etc. S4S 157.200 26.000 24.100 28.300 27.800 25.100 25.900
25 5T 3 6 4
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: SU3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gym USA WG S4L 174.300 29.800 29.600 30.600 28.400 27.600 28.300
11 2 1 2 2

2 Harbor City S4L 171.300 28.800 30.300 28.700 27.800 27.200 28.500
23 1 3 3 1

3 Apollo Gymnastics S4L 170.200 29.200 28.500 29.100 27.500 28.200 27.700
42 3 2 1 3

4 Bayside S4L 159.900 26.600 28.400 27.300 27.600 25.600 24.400
34 4 4 4 4
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